Global Leaders Programme: Module Two Schedule

6
December
(Saturday)

7
December
(Sunday)

8
December
(Monday)

9
December
(Tuesday)

GIFT

7:30
7:45
9:45
11:30
12:00
13:30
14:00
15:00
15:15
16:30

17:00

19:30
8:00
12:00
14:00
19:00
20:00
7:00

10:00

12:00
13:00
18:30
19:30
8:30
12:30
13:30
18:30
19:30

GLOBAL
INSTITUTE
FOR TOMORROW.

Breakfast and check-out

Meet in Hotel lobby

Group check-in

Flight Bangkok to Vientiane (PG943) Estimate arrival time: 11:00
Airport pick-up

Check-into Mercure (Vientiane) & lunch

GIFT Welcome session

Stakeholder meetings with the government and the private sector
Break

5P project and partners

Presentation on the Digital Grid by Prof. Abe and Dr. Arai

Diversity x Positivity x Leadership = High Performance Team
Professor Hideaki Takahashi

Dinner

Travel to Vang Vieng

Check-into Thavisouk hotel (Vang Vieng) & lunch
Site visit to Nam Song hydropower station
Dinner

Consolidation of findings

Depart for site visit to Ban Phakeo village
Welcome by village chief

Tour of village / solar station & household visits
Lunch at the village club

Focus group discussions with villagers
Dinner

Consolidation of findings

Session: Business Model and Table of Content
Lunch

Session: Develop first draft of output

Dinner

Session: Finalise first draft of output



10
December
(Wednesday)

11
December
(Thursday)

12
December
(Friday)

13
December
(Saturday)

GIFT

8:00
8:30
12:30
13:30
17:30
18:30
19:30
8:30
12:30
13:30
19:00
20:00
8:30
12:30
14:00
16:00
20:00
9:00
9:15
9:40
11:40
16:00

GLOBAL
INSTITUTE
FOR TOMORROW.

Check-out and settle incidentals

Session: Revisions to first draft of output

Lunch

Meet in hotel lobby and depart for Vientiane

Check-into Mercure (Vientiane)

Dinner

Session: Revisions to first draft of output

Session: Develop final draft of output

Lunch

Session: Develop final draft of output, prepare for presentation
Dinner

Session: Develop final draft of output

Finalise output and run-through presentation

Lunch

Final Forum at Mercure hotel

Final reflections

Celebration dinner

Meet in hotel lobby

Depart for Vientiane airport

Group check-in

Flight Vientiane to Bangkok Estimated arrival time: 12:55
Flight Bangkok to Hong Kong Estimated arrival time: 19:45
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https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportld=5 4792




