Global Leaders Programme: Module Two Schedule

Date	Time	Session
6 December (Saturday)		Breakfast and check-out
	7:30	Meet in Hotel lobby
	7:45	Group check-in
	9:45	Flight Bangkok to Vientiane (PG943) Estimate arrival time: 11:00
	11:30	Airport pick-up
	12:00	Check-into Mercure (Vientiane) & lunch
	13:30	GIFT Welcome session
	14:00	Stakeholder meetings with the government and the private sector
	15:00	Break
	15:15	5P project and partners
	16:30	Presentation on the Digital Grid by Prof. Abe and Dr. Arai
	17:00	Diversity x Positivity x Leadership = High Performance Team Professor Hideaki Takahashi
	19:30	Dinner
7 December (Sunday)	8:00	Travel to Vang Vieng
	12:00	Check-into Thavisouk hotel (Vang Vieng) & lunch
	14:00	Site visit to Nam Song hydropower station
	19:00	Dinner
	20:00	Consolidation of findings
8 December (Monday)	7:00	Depart for site visit to Ban Phakeo village
	10:00	Welcome by village chief Tour of village / solar station & household visits
	12:00	Lunch at the village club
	13:00	Focus group discussions with villagers
	18:30	Dinner
	19:30	Consolidation of findings
9 December (Tuesday)	8:30	Session: Business Model and Table of Content
	12:30	Lunch
	13:30	Session: Develop first draft of output
	18:30	Dinner
	19:30	Session: Finalise first draft of output



Date	Time	Session
10 December (Wednesday)	8:00	Check-out and settle incidentals
	8:30	Session: Revisions to first draft of output
	12:30	Lunch
	13:30	Meet in hotel lobby and depart for Vientiane
	17:30	Check-into Mercure (Vientiane)
	18:30	Dinner
	19:30	Session: Revisions to first draft of output
11 December (Thursday)	8:30	Session: Develop final draft of output
	12:30	Lunch
	13:30	Session: Develop final draft of output, prepare for presentation
	19:00	Dinner
	20:00	Session: Develop final draft of output
12 December (Friday)	8:30	Finalise output and run-through presentation
	12:30	Lunch
	14:00	Final Forum at Mercure hotel
	16:00	Final reflections
	20:00	Celebration dinner
13 December (Saturday)	9:00	Meet in hotel lobby
	9:15	Depart for Vientiane airport
	9:40	Group check-in
	11:40	Flight Vientiane to Bangkok Estimated arrival time: 12:55
	16:00	Flight Bangkok to Hong Kong Estimated arrival time: 19:45



我们的产品



大数据平台

国内宏观经济数据库 国际经济合作数据库 行业分析数据库

条约法规平台

国际条约数据库 国外法规数据库

即时信息平台

新闻媒体即时分析 社交媒体即时分析

云报告平台

国内研究报告 国际研究报告

预览已结束, 完整报告链接和二维码如下:

https://www.yunbaogao.cn/report/index/report?reportId=5 4792



